



Town of Loomis
3665 Taylor Road, Loomis CA 95650

Bid Tabulation
Sunrise Loomis Playground Replacement Project
BID DATE: 8/29/2023 @ 10:00am

| Item No. | Description | Est. Quantity | Units | Engineer's Estimate | | 1 JD Pasquetti | | 2 Green Constructors Construction | | 3 B&M Builders | |
|-----------------------|---|---------------|-------|---------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------|
| | | | | Item Price | Total Price | Item Price | Total Price | Item Price | Total Price | Item Price | Total Price |
| BASE BID ITEMS | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | Mobilization and General Conditions | 1 | LS | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$23,880.00 | \$23,880.00 | \$13,500.00 | \$13,500.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$18,000.00 |
| 2 | Chain Link Work Zone Fencing | 1 | LS | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$6,200.00 | \$6,200.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| 3 | Remove Existing Play Footings, Fill and Compact Voids | 1 | LS | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$8,400.00 | \$8,400.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$13,000.00 | \$13,000.00 |
| 4 | Salvage, Stockpile, and Reuse Existing Wood Fiber, Grade and Compact Subgrade, Install Fabric | 1 | LS | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$15,800.00 | \$15,800.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$26,640.00 | \$26,640.00 |
| 5 | Playground Access Ramp | 3 | EA | \$4,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$15,600.00 |
| 6 | 3/4" Class II Permeable Drain Rock Sump | 35 | CY | \$350.00 | \$12,250.00 | \$200.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$700.00 | \$24,500.00 | \$250.00 | \$8,750.00 |
| 7 | Install Town Furnished 5-12 Play Equipment | 1 | LS | \$75,000.00 | \$75,000.00 | \$47,435.00 | \$47,435.00 | \$35,000.00 | \$35,000.00 | \$50,195.00 | \$50,195.00 |
| 8 | Install Town Furnished 2-5 Play Equipment | 1 | LS | \$35,000.00 | \$35,000.00 | \$32,240.00 | \$32,240.00 | \$45,000.00 | \$45,000.00 | \$33,755.00 | \$33,755.00 |
| 9 | Engineered Wood Fiber Safety Surfacing | 350 | CY | \$150.00 | \$52,500.00 | \$51.00 | \$17,850.00 | \$101.00 | \$35,350.00 | \$175.00 | \$61,250.00 |
| 10 | Export Soil or Poor Quality Fiber Material | 35 | CY | \$100.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$50.00 | \$1,750.00 | \$302.00 | \$10,570.00 | \$250.00 | \$8,750.00 |
| TOTAL BID: | | | | \$250,250.00 | | \$168,055.00 | | \$234,420.00 | | \$240,440.00 | |

| Item No. | Description | Est. Quantity | Units | 4 McNabb Construction | | 5 PBM Construction | | 6 Pro Builders/ Swierstock Enterprise | |
|-----------------------|---|---------------|-------|--------------------------|-------------|-----------------------|-------------|--|-------------|
| | | | | Item Price | Total Price | Item Price | Total Price | Item Price | Total Price |
| BASE BID ITEMS | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | Mobilization and General Conditions | 1 | LS | \$28,777.00 | \$28,777.00 | \$41,918.00 | \$41,918.00 | \$28,000.00 | \$28,000.00 |
| 2 | Chain Link Work Zone Fencing | 1 | LS | \$5,649.00 | \$5,649.00 | \$10,480.00 | \$10,480.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$9,000.00 |
| 3 | Remove Existing Play Footings, Fill and Compact Voids | 1 | LS | \$8,470.00 | \$8,470.00 | \$12,967.00 | \$12,967.00 | \$28,500.00 | \$28,500.00 |
| 4 | Salvage, Stockpile, and Reuse Existing Wood Fiber, Grade and Compact Subgrade, Install Fabric | 1 | LS | \$7,042.00 | \$7,042.00 | \$25,256.00 | \$25,256.00 | \$37,400.00 | \$37,400.00 |
| 5 | Playground Access Ramp | 3 | EA | \$4,284.00 | \$12,852.00 | \$6,987.00 | \$20,961.00 | \$12,500.00 | \$37,500.00 |
| 6 | 3/4" Class II Permeable Drain Rock Sump | 35 | CY | \$147.00 | \$5,145.00 | \$280.00 | \$9,800.00 | \$380.00 | \$13,300.00 |
| 7 | Install Town Furnished 5-12 Play Equipment | 1 | LS | \$72,961.00 | \$72,961.00 | \$60,081.00 | \$60,081.00 | \$47,500.00 | \$47,500.00 |
| 8 | Install Town Furnished 2-5 Play Equipment | 1 | LS | \$49,896.00 | \$49,896.00 | \$43,315.00 | \$43,315.00 | \$47,500.00 | \$47,500.00 |
| 9 | Engineered Wood Fiber Safety Surfacing | 350 | CY | \$98.00 | \$34,300.00 | \$70.00 | \$24,500.00 | \$170.00 | \$59,500.00 |
| 10 | Export Soil or Poor Quality Fiber Material | 35 | CY | \$490.00 | \$17,150.00 | \$140.00 | \$4,900.00 | \$280.00 | \$9,800.00 |
| TOTAL BID: | | | | \$242,242.00 | | \$254,178.00 | | \$318,000.00 | |